—_

© © N o A W N

N DD D D D A a A A @A @A @A -
i Wb 2o VW NV WD = O

Position

Elementary Teacher 4-6
Elementary Teacher K-3
Asst.Prin.Ele

Elementary Teacher 4-6
Elementary Teacher K-3
Elementary Teacher 4-6
Elementary Teacher K-3
Elementary Teacher K-3
Elementary Teacher 4-6
Elementary Teacher 4-6
Elementary Teacher K-3
Elementary Teacher K-3
Elementary Teacher K-3
Secondary Teacher
Elementary Teacher K-3
Elementary Teacher 4-6
Elementary Teacher K-3
Elementary Teacher 4-6
Secretary - Unit

Instr Asst - Special Educ
Instr Asst - Special Educ
Clerical Asst Il

Instr Asst - Special Educ
Health Assistant

Pe Assistant Substitute

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified
Bellflower Unified

Bellflower Unified

Department

Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary
Stephen Foster Elementary

Stephen Foster Elementary

Total Wages

$108,087
$107,923
$106,524
$105,492
$100,997
$97,454
$96,536
$96,520
$95,723
$94,237
$92,166
$89,519
$87,284
$86,604
$86,339
$82,528
$82,226
$62,735
$45,922
$29,562
$21,969
$19,992
$15,333
$12,316
$6,103



