	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Teacher 4-6		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$108,087
2.	Elementary Teacher K-3		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$107,923
3.	Asst.Prin.Ele		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$106,524
4.	Elementary Teacher 4-6		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$105,492
5.	Elementary Teacher K-3		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$100,997
6.	Elementary Teacher 4-6		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$97,454
7.	Elementary Teacher K-3		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$96,536
8.	Elementary Teacher K-3		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$96,520
9.	Elementary Teacher 4-6		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$95,723
10.	Elementary Teacher 4-6		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$94,237
11.	Elementary Teacher K-3		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$92,166
12.	Elementary Teacher K-3		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$89,519
13.	Elementary Teacher K-3		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$87,284
14.	Secondary Teacher		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$86,604
15.	Elementary Teacher K-3		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$86,339
16.	Elementary Teacher 4-6		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$82,528
17.	Elementary Teacher K-3		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$82,226
18.	Elementary Teacher 4-6		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$62,735
19.	Secretary - Unit		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$45,922
20.	Instr Asst - Special Educ		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$29,562
21.	Instr Asst - Special Educ		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$21,969
22.	Clerical Asst II		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$19,992
23.	Instr Asst - Special Educ		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$15,333
24.	Health Assistant		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$12,316
25.	Pe Assistant Substitute		Bellflower Unified	Stephen Foster Elementary	\$6,103